
AiRTRUCK BEFRACHTUNGSGESELLSCHAFT MBH DE/RA/00202-01

BÜROADRESSE POSTADRESSE TELEFON-ZENTRALE +49 (0) 89/ 975 940-50

Frachtzentrum Postfach 231561 TELEFAX +49 (0) 89/ 975 940-56

Modul N 85324 München-Flughafen SITA BOHVAXH

85356 München - Flughafen E-Mail info@airtruck.net

G E S C H Ä F T S F Ü H R U N G T R U C K I N G ( I M P O R T )

Alexander Doden Mike Kotzmann

089/ 975 940-74 alex.doden@airtruck.net 089/ 975 940-52 mike.kotzmann@airtruck.net

G E S E L L S C H A F T E R T R U C K I N G ( E X P O R T )

Peter Doden Tom Brockmann

089/ 975 940-81 peter.doden@airtruck.net 089/ 975 940-51 tom.brockmann@airtruck.net

P E R S O N A L  / S E K R E T A R I A T / L U F T S I C H E R H E I T Haydar Kaya

Karin Schwochau 089/ 975 940-82 haydar.kaya@airtruck.net

089/ 975 940-60 karin.schwochau@airtruck.net

S P E D I T I O N S L E I T U N G ( E X P O R T )

B U C H H A L T U N G Florian Mengele

Marion Mathe 089/ 975 940-50 florian.mengele@airtruck.net

089/ 975 940-61 marion.mathe@airtruck.net

Peter Konrad

A B R E C H N U N G / C O N T R O L L I N G / M A H N W E S E N 089/ 975 940-59 peter.konrad@airtruck.net

Katja Knoll

089/ 975 940-58 katja.knoll@airtruck.net I M P O R T / D O K U M E N T E N H A N D L I N G 

Doris Detterböck

A D M I N I S T R A T I O N 089/ 975 940-73 doris.detterboeck@airtruck.net

Margarita, Köttner

089/ 975 940-78 margarita.koettner@airtruck.net R Ö N T G E N / E T D

Maria Aichner

089/ 975 940-80 maria.aichner@airtruck.net

www.airtruck.net

mailto:margarita.koettner@airtruck.net


AiRTRUCK BEFRACHTUNGSGESELLSCHAFT MBH DE/RA/00202-01

L A G E R  /  W A R E H O U S E 
R U F N U M M E R F A X N U M M E R

WARENANNAHME

089/ 975 940-53 089/ 975 940-63

HANDLING EXPORT ALLGEMEIN

089/ 975 940-62 089/ 975 940-63

HANDLING EXPORT K&N / CV

089/ 975 950-99 089/ 975 940-63

HANDLING FUTURE

089/ 975 940-92 089/ 975 940-93

HANDLING IMPORT

089/ 975 940-85 089/ 975 940-86

TRUCKING 

089/ 975 940-45 089/ 975 940-56

www.airtruck.net


